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Easme NEW MEMBERS
MRS 5019 SPECTAI OFFER

Head Coach: Rhys Morgan (Tel: 07929 264 165)
Email: tenmscoach@mackmtoshsportsclub org
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FREE TENNIS TO APRIL 2019

*Pay the 2019 fee now & receive the following:

= Free Membership to April 2019 & Reduced 2019 Fee |
= Free Social Membership & discounts on coaching fees N
= Al membershw benef/fs until 31 March 2020
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TENNIS :
Membership Category

Individual Adult :

Joint : (Inc. Co-habiting Partners)

Senior Citizen : (60 before 01/01/19)
Student : (Full Time)

Junior/Youth : Under 16/18 (on 31/12/18)
Mini : 10 & Under (Supervised Play Only) £30.00
Family : ( Parents + Children Under 18 ) oo Free o £280.00
Floodhbht Fee (Lnfetune Payment ) £25.00

£145.00
£250.00
£110.00
£70.00
£55.00

i

Full Name (Mr/Master/l\f[rs/Muss/Ms)
Address :

Post Code

Date of Birth Home Tel.
Email Mobile

LTA Rating (if any) BTM No.(if any)

Any personal data that you provide will be held securely and for the purpo&e you
have provided it, in accordance with data protection legislation.
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Applicant’s Signature : Date :

R G T e e g TR

Parent'Guardian for 10 & under.




