

NEW MEMBERS 2019 SPECIAL OFFER

Head Coach: Rhys Morgan (Tel: 07929 264 165)
Email: tenniscoach@mackintoshsportsclub.org

FREE TENNIS TO APRIL 2019

*Pay the 2019 fee now & receive the following:

- ⇒ Free Membership to April 2019 & Reduced 2019 Fee
- ⇒ Free Social Membership & discounts on coaching fees
- ⇒ All membership benefits until 31 March 2020

TENNIS Membership Category	Fee to April 2019	Fee to April 2020	Amount Due
Individual Adult:	Free	£145.00	
Joint: (Inc. Co-habiting Partners)	Free	£250.00	
Senior Citizen: (60 before 01/01/19)	Free	£110.00	
Student: (Full Time)	Free	£70.00	
Junior/Youth: Under 16/18 (on 31/12/18)	Free	£55.00	
Mini: 10 & Under (Supervised Play Only)	Free	£30,00	
Family: (Parents + Children Under 18)	Free	£280.00	
Floodlight Fee: (Lifetime Payment)		£25.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT PAY	ABLE		8

Full Name (Mr/Master/Mrs/Miss/Ms):

Address:

	Post Code	
Date of Birth	Home Tel. Mobile	
Email		
LTA Rating (if any)	BTM No.(if any)	

Any personal data that you provide will be held securely and for the purpose you have provided it, in accordance with data protection legislation.

Applicant's Signature:

Parent/Guardian for 10 & under.

Date:

Please send completed Form with Cheque (Payable to Mackintosh LTC) to:
Paul Daley, 122 Roma, Victoria Wharf, Watkiss Way, Cardiff, CF11 0SH
or pass to: Rhys Morgan (Head Coach) or Neil Edwards (Club Steward)